
S.No. Designation
Group of Service 
(AB(GAZ) B(NON-
GAZ) C-OTHERS

Prefix to 
Name 
Mr. Mrs. 
Ms.Etc

Name of the Officer

Date of Appoint- 
ment in Govt. 
Service
(DD- MM-YYYY)

Pay Level Pay Remarks

1 Director A Mrs. BINDU MANGHAT *  01.06.1994
** 30.09.2002

14 1,67,200 *  Central Water Commission
**  Survey of India

2 Superintending Surveyor A Mrs. SWETA GUPTA 10.08.2016 11 78,500 …
3 Superintending Surveyor A Mr ARVIND KUMAR 14.06.2016 11 78,500 …
4 Establishment And

Accounts Officer
B(Gaz) Mr. RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI 14.08.1992 7 70,000 …

5 Establishment And
Accounts Officer

B(Gaz) Mr. Charanjit Singh 10.08.1987 7 68,000 …

6 Officer Surveyor B (Gaz) Mr. SUSHIL KUMAR 25.06.1990 9 77,900 …
7 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. OM PRAKASH 16.09.2002 9 77,900 …
8 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. SANDEEP KAUSHAL 06.09.1999 9 82,600 …
9 Officer Surveyor B (Gaz) Mr. OM PRAKASH SAINI 31.10.2002 9 77,900 …

10 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. S.K. MALLICK 25.05.2005 8 66,000 …
11 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. VINAY KUMAR 25.01.1996 8 64,100 on Attachment to NSDI
12 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. ARVIND KUMAR 31.08.1989 8 72,100 …
13 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. SHYAM SUNDER 16.07.2008 8 56,900 …
14 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mrs. ARCHANA ANAND 07.07.2008 8 56,900 …
15 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. SURY PRAKASH 01.12.2008 8 56,900 …
16 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mrs. NAVINDU UJJAINIA 01.12.2008 8 56,900 …
17 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. PRASHANT AHLAWAT 13.10.2015 8 49,000 …
18 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. Dinesh Kumar 03.06.1996 8 66,000 …
19 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. Shyam Rajak 01.08.1997 8 64,100 …
20 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mr. Gurpreet Singh Walia 03.06.1996 8 68,000 …
21 Officer Surveyor B(Gaz) Mrs. Sudipta Deb 07.07.2008 -- -- Service book awaited
22 Chief D/Man B (Gaz) Mr. M.S.MEENA 27.12.1990 7 74,300 …
23 Chief D/Man B (Gaz) Mr. KUNWAR SANDEEP KUMAR 09.09.1987 7 74,300 …
24 Chief D/Man B (Gaz) Mr. SHASHI KANT 30.03.1990 7 74,300 …
25 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. S.K. TOMAR 18.03.1992 7 68,000 …
26 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. KAMAL KHEMANI 10.10.1994 7 66,000 …
27 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. NARENDER DANIA 03.06.1996 7 64,100 …
28 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. MUKHTYAR ALI 03.06.1996 7 64,100 …
29 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. MANOJ KUMAR PAHWA 01.09.1999 7 58,600 …
30 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. SUDAM KUMAR MURMU 28.09.2015 6 44,900 …
31 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. VIJENDER SINGH 01.04.2001 6 44,900 …
32 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. JAGBIR SINGH 03.12.2002 6 44,900 …
33 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. AMIT KUMAR 23.03.2004 6 44,900 …
34 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY 08.09.2004 6 44,900 …
35 Surveyor B (Non-Gaz) Mr. RAVI MUDGAL 12.06.2006 6 43,600 …
36 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mr. RAKESH BHATT 18.03.1992 7 72,100 …
37 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mr. DINESH SRIWAL 19.10.1993 6 70,000 …
38 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. SEEMA BORA 02.01.1995 6 70,000 …
39 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mr. RISHI BAHADUR GURANG 16.10.1995 6 66,000 …
40 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. HARINDER KAUR BAHRA 26.10.1995 6 66,000 …
41 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. ARCHANA GUPTA 03.06.1996 6 64,100 …
42 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. LAXMI NEGI 18.07.1996 6 64,100 …
43 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mr. BHARAT KUMAR 03.06.1996 6 64,100 …
44 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. BINDU RANA 21.10.1997 6 62,200 …
45 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mr. RANDHIR KUMAR SIROHI 18.07.1996 6 56,900 …
46 DMan Div-I B (Non-Gaz) Mr. BABBAN YADAV 03.06.1996 6 56,900 …
47 Sr.Reprographer B (Non-Gaz) Mr. Ramnik Singh 29.06.1998 7 62,200 …
48 Sr.Reprographer B (Non-Gaz) Mr. Pravesh Verma 01.04.1997 7 62,200 …
49 Sr.Reprographer B (Non-Gaz) Mr. Manjit Singh Pal 01.04.1997 7 70,000 …
50 Senior Translation Officer B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. CHITRA BAKSHI 10.11.2014 7 50,500 …
51 Junior Translation Officer B (Non-Gaz) Ms. Geetanjli 06.06.2022 6 36,500 …
52 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mr. R.S. RAWAT 03.07.1987 6 60,400 …
53 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. POONAM RAWAT 01.08.1990 6 58,600 …
54 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mr. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 05.09.1991 6 50,500 …
55 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mr. KISHOR KUMAR 22.09.1998 6 46,200 …
56 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mr. ABID ALI 06.11.1998 6 46,200 …
57 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mrs. SWATI MUKHERJEE 11.01.1999 6 46,200 On Attachment to NSDI
58 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mr. RAM KISHORE CHAUDHARY 26.07.1999 6 46,200 …
59 Office Superintendent B (Non-Gaz) Mr. KAPIL RANA 02.04.2007 6 38,700 …
60 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mrs. KIRAN 04.06.1996 5 46,800 …
61 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mr. MUKESH KUMAR 22.01.2013 4 32,300 …
62 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Ms. NISHA 09.08.2021 4 28,700 On Attachment to DST
63 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Ms. TRIPTI JAIN 18.08.2021 4 28,700 …
64 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Ms. Sujata Chandranarayan 18.08.2021 4 28,700 …
65 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Ms. BHARTI 24.08.2021 4 28,700 …
66 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Ms. NIKITA KHAROLA 10.09.2021 4 28,700 On Attachment to DST
67 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mr. SAURAV CHAUDHARY 10.11.2023 4 27,100 …
68 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mrs. RENU 23.01.2023 4 27,100 …
69 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mrs. ALKA 01.01.2018 4 26,300 …
70 U.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mrs. SHILPI AGRAWAL 01.01.2018 4 26,300 On Attachment to DST
71 Stenographer Grade-D C (Non-Gaz) Mr. VIKAS 05.06.2024 4 26,300 …
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72 Stenographer Grade-D C (Non-Gaz) Mr. DEEPAK * 08.01.2024
** 27.08.2024

4 26,300 * Income Tax Department
**  Survey of India

73 L.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mr. ANISH 21.02.2020 2 … SUSPENDED AND IN JUDICIAL CUSTODY

74 L.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mr. MOHIT 02.03.2020 2 23,100 …
75 L.D.C. C (Non-Gaz) Mrs. PRIYANKA DESH BANDHU 01.06.2020 2 23,100 …
76 Store Keeper C (Non-Gaz) Mr. NEERAJ PANWAR 04.04.2006 4 34,300 …
77 Store Keeper C (Non-Gaz) Mr. CHETAN SHARMA 01.04.2010 4 28,700 …
78 P.Tr. Gde. IV C (Non-Gaz) Mr. BIJENDRA SINGH 03.07.2000 3 37,200 …
79 P.Tr. Gde. III C (Non-Gaz) Mrs. SHALINI 01.04.2009 4 29,600 …
80 P.Tr. Gde. III C (Non-Gaz) Mr. SHARAD KUMAR 01.04.2010 4 28,700 …
81 P.Tr. Gde. III C (Non-Gaz) Mr. Y.K.RAKESH KUMAR 06.06.2006 4 29,600 …
82 R.K. Gde. II C (Non-Gaz) Mrs. ANITA 01.04.2010 4 28,700 …
83 Staff Car Driver C (Non-Gaz) Mr. VIRENDER SINGH 09.12.2009 4 34,300 …
84 Staff Car Driver C (Non-Gaz) Mr. 5 44,100 …
85 Staff Car Driver C (Non-Gaz) Mr. SOMBIR SINGH 02.03.2012 4 31,400 …
86 Staff Car Driver C (Non-Gaz) Mr. OMBIR 02.08.2019 2 23,800 …
87 Staff Car Driver C (Non-Gaz) Mr. PRADEEP SINGH 15.03.2022 2 22,400 …
88 Staff Car Driver C (Non-Gaz) Mr. MUKESH 21.03.2024 2 19,100
89 MTS C Mr. SUNIL 01.09.1999 3 38,300 …
90 MTS C Mrs. BINESHWAR DEVI 01.10.2000 3 37,200 …
91 MTS C Mrs. SAROJ DEVI 01.04.2008 2 32,000 …
92 MTS C Mrs. JAGDESHWARI DEVI 01.04.2008 2 32,000 …
93 MTS C Mrs. NEETA 01.04.2008 2 32,000 …
94 MTS C Mr. DILIP KUMAR 01.04.2009 2 31,100 …
95 MTS C Mrs. KABUTARI DEVI 01.04.2009 2 31,100 …
96 MTS C Mr. RAJ KUMAR 01.04.2009 2 31,100 …
97 MTS C Mr. TILAK RAJ 01.04.2010 2 30,200 …
98 MTS C Mr. RAJ KUMAR 01.04.2011 2 28,400 …
99 MTS C Mrs. GEETA DEVI 12.10.2018 1 22,100 …

100 MTS C Mrs. MEENTA DEVI 21.11.2019 1 21,500 …
101 MTS C Mrs. POOJA W/o Sh. Ajay 22.07.2021 1 20,300 …
102 MTS C Mrs. SONIA CHAUHAN 26.07.2021 1 20,300 …
103 MTS C Mr. RAJ BAHADUR MEENA 28.07.2021 1 20,300 …
104 MTS C Ms. NEHA 28.07.2021 1 20,300 …
105 MTS C Mrs. RACHNA RATHOUR 28.07.2021 1 20,300 …
106 MTS C Ms. TAMANNA 29.07.2021 1 20,300 …
107 MTS C Mrs. KIRTI 30.07.2021 1 20,300 …
108 MTS C Ms. NIKITA 30.07.2021 1 20,300 …
109 MTS C Mrs. ARTI 30.07.2021 1 20,300 …
110 MTS C Mrs. PRIYANKA W/o Sh. Sumit 30.07.2021 1 20,300 …
111 MTS C Mr. VISHAL 30.07.2021 1 20,300 …
112 MTS C Mrs. PRIYANKA W/o Sh. Amit 02.08.2021 1 20,300 …
113 MTS C Mr. RAKHINDER 04.08.2021 1 20,300 …
114 MTS C Mrs. POOJA W/o Sh. Sanjeet 06.08.2021 1 20,300 …
115 MTS C Mr. SUDHIR 06.08.2021 1 20,300 …
116 MTS C Ms. PRIYANKA 06.08.2021 1 20,300 …
117 MTS C Km. REKHA RANI 09.08.2021 1 20,300 …
118 MTS C Mr. SHUBHAM DUGGAL 09.08.2021 1 20,300 …
119 MTS C Mrs. POOJA W/o Sh. Sandeep

Kumar
24.08.2021 1 20,300 …

120 MTS C Ms. AJAY KUMAR 01.09.2021 1 20,300 …
121 MTS C Mr. MOHIT 13.09.2021 1 20,300 …
122 MTS C Ms. PREETI DEVI 18.10.2021 1 20,300 …
123 MTS C Mr. HONEY SONI 20.10.2021 1 20,300 On Attachment to DST
124 MTS C Mr. HARDEEP SINGH 20.10.2021 1 20,300 …
125 MTS C Mr. KAMAL KISHORE GAUD

AdIVASI
30.05.2022 1 19,700 …

126 MTS C Mr. SAHIL 30.09.2022 1 19,700 …
127 MTS C Mr. SAGAR 30.09.2022 1 19,700 …
128 MTS C Mr. DILEEP KUMAR MEENA 15.02.2023 1 19,100 …
129 MTS C Mr. ASHISH 10.04.2023 1 19,100 …
130 MTS C Mr. VIKASH 06.09.2023 1 19,100 …
131 MTS C Mr. RAM SINGH MEENA 11.09.2023 1 19,100 …
132 MTS C Km. AASTHA BHARTI 27.10.2023 1 19,100 …
133 MTS C Mrs. ANJU KUMARI 31.08.2021 1 20,300 …
134 MTS C Mr. JAI BHAGWAN 13.08.2021 1 20,300 …
135 MTS C Mr. Suman Kumar Sahu 12.08.2021 1 20,300 …

SURESH KUMAR                         17.04.2000


